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338-35 (COR)

James C. Moylan AN ACT TO ADD § 19403(d), § 19508, AND § 19608 (d) AND TO
AMEND § 19404, ALL OF CHAPTER 19, TITLE 10, GUAM CODE
ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO ENHANCING TRANSPARENCY DURING A
STATE OF A PUBLIC HEALTH EMERGENCY. 

4/8/20
9:57 a.m.

6/2/20

Committee on Health, 
Tourism, Historic 

Preservation, Land, and 
Justice

6/29/20
2:00 p.m 

11/27/20
4:53 p.m.

As amended by the Committee 
on Health, Tourism, Historic 

Preservation, Land, and Justice

Waiver: 4/17/20
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