I Mina'trentai Singko Na Liheslaturan Guåhan BILL STATUS

BILL NO.	SPONSOR	TITLE	DATE INTRODUCED	DATE REFERRED	CMTE REFERRED	PUBLIC HEARING DATE	DATE COMMITTEE REPORT FILED	FISCAL NOTES	NOTES
338-35 (COR)	James C. Moylan	AN ACT TO ADD § 19403(d), § 19508, AND § 19608 (d) AND TO	4/8/20	6/2/20		6/29/20	11/27/20	Waiver: 4/17/20	
		AMEND § 19404, ALL OF CHAPTER 19, TITLE 10, GUAM CODE				2:00 p.m	4:53 p.m.		
		ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO ENHANCING TRANSPARENCY DURING A			Committee on Health,				
		STATE OF A PUBLIC HEALTH EMERGENCY.			Tourism, Historic		As amended by the Committee		
					Preservation, Land, and		on Health, Tourism, Historic		
					Justice		Preservation, Land, and Justice		